SOFT BEVERAGES

Coke

Diet Coke

Ginger Ale

S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water

Smartwater

CART IS CASHLESS

We accept major payment cards. Prices are in U.S. currency and include all taxes.

3.00
3.00
3.00
5.00
4.50

O Z AMTRAK

Amtrak is a registered service mark of the National Railroad Passenger Corporation.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

VISAg = <

Please keep your receipt for all returns, refunds and exchanges.

=

CART_1223

Enjoy up to a 20* rebate” on cafe purchases

Get a 20% rebate on onboard food and beverage purchases*

with the Amtrak Guest Rewards Preferred® Mastercard® OR
a 10% rebate* when using the Amtrak Guest Rewards Mastercard.




FRESH SELECTIONS

AVOCADO CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT  9.50

Chicken salad, arcadian greens and an avocado
spread on a flaky croissant

GOURMET ANTIPASTO PLATE* 15.00

-

A selection of roasted turkey, prosciutto,
dry-cured chorizo, mozzarella and Asiago cheeses,
olives, sun-dried tomatoes and marinated mushrooms

GREEK MEZZE TRAY#* 13.00
Baby carrots, cucumbers, dolmade, hummus,
couscous, tzatziki, feta cheese, olives
and mini pitas

GOURMET CHEESE
& FRUIT PLATE* 15.00
English Cheddar, Borgonzola, Gruyére,
and Piave cheeses. Served with red grapes,
craisins, dried apricots, and fig compote

SNACKS

Miss Vickie's Chips 2.50
Tiny Twists Pretzels 2.50
Peanut M&M'’s 3.50
Justin’s Peanut Butter Cups 3.50
Wonderful Pistachios 5.50

BAR SELECTIONS

BEER

Stella Artois (can)

Michelob Ultra (can)

Blue Moon (can)

Elysian Space Dust IPA (can)
Dogfish 60 Minute IPA (can)

8.50
8.00
8.00
8.50
8.50

WINE

Justin Sauvignon Blanc (glass) 11.00

Landmark Pinot Noir (glass) 11.00

Rodney Strong 11.00

Cabernet Sauvignon (glass)

LIQUOR

Tito's Vodka 9.00

Woodford Reserve Bourbon 9.00
COMBO*

$2 off your choice of noted
Fresh Selections & Wine when purchased together.

| Beverage website http://www.amtrakfoodfact.com

Food served on Amtrak trains may contain or have come in contact with: milk, eggs, wheat, soy, shellfish, peanuts, tree nuts and/or fish.




