

# CART MENU

**BUSINESS CLASS** 

#### **CART IS CASHLESS**



We accept major payment cards. Prices are in U.S. currency and include all taxes. Please keep your receipt for all returns, refunds and exchanges.



## Enjoy up to a 20% rebate\* on cafe purchases

Get a 20% rebate on onboard food and beverage purchases\* with the Amtrak Guest Rewards Preferred® Mastercard® OR a 10% rebate\* when using the Amtrak Guest Rewards Mastercard.



## FRESH SELECTIONS ®

Gourmet Antipasto Tray A selection of salami, prosciutto, rosemary ham, olives, sun-dried tomatoes, artichokes, aged asiago cheese and crackers.	13.50
Mediterranean Salad Falafel, hummus, pickled beets, cucumber, arcadian greens, and green goddess dressing.	13.00
Artisan Cheese & Fruit Tray Brie, cheddar, pepperjack, and mozzarella cheeses. Served with grapes, craisins, strawberries, and fig compote.	13.00
Chicken & Mozzarella Pesto Sandwich Everything baguette, arcadian greens and basil pesto.	12.00
Peppered Turkey, Gouda & Spinach Rustic oat baguette, cranberry Dijon.	12.00

**\$2 OFF** 

Your choice of **Fresh Selections** and **Wine** when purchased together.

## **SNACKS**

V GF Wonderful Pistachios	5.50
Utz Peanut Butter Filled Pretzel Nuggets	3.50
Peanut M&M's	3.50
GF Justin's Peanut Butter Cups	3.50
Miss Vickie's Chips	2.50

### **BAR SELECTIONS**

BEERS	
Dogfish Head 90 Minute IPA	9.50
Stella Artois	8.50
Stone IPA	8.50
Michelob Ultra	8.00
WINES BY THE GLASS	
Justin Sauvignon Blanc	12.00
Landmark Pinot Noir	12.00
Chalk Hill Chardonnay	12.00
SPIRITS	
Tito's Vodka	9.50
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	9.50

## **NON-ALCOHOLIC**

S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water	5.00
Smartwater	4.50
Coke	3.00
Diet Coke	3.00
Ginger Ale	3.00

locally sourced, reduced carbon footprint

V vegan GF gluten free

Food served on Amtrak trains may contain or have come in contact with: milk, eggs, wheat, soy, shellfish, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and/or sesame.